" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ DN1, DN2, DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#12 CIESIOLKAK. - Fiat SC Abarth 25 i 6 2:01.683 09:01:12.199 12 2:04.358 09:13:55.287
1 2:04.234 08:50:59.141 7 2:02.387 09:03:14.586 13 2:04.847 09:16:00.134
2 1:59.011 08:52:58.152 8 2:02.744 09:05:17.330
3 1:58.544 08:54:56.696 9 2:02.888 09:07:20.218  Po. 6 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC +55731
4 1.58.541 08:56:55.237 10 2:04.251 09:09:24.469 1 2:07.525 08:51:04.227
5 1:57.685 08:58:52.922 1 2:04.727 09:11:29.196 2 2:03.448 08:53:07.675
6 1.58.840 09:00:51.762 12 2:03.531 09:13:32.727 3 2:03.465 08:55:11.140
7 2:02.189 09:02:53.951 13 2:04.669 09:15:37.396 4 2:03.475 08:57:14.615
8 2:02.499 09:04:56.450 > 2:04.108 08:59:18.723
9 2:04.186 09:07:00.636  PO- 4 - #18 SPLAWSKIS. - Kia Picanto £ 20674 & 2:03.749 09:01:22.472
10 2:03.550 09:09:04.186 1 2:08.865 08:51:06.363 7 2:03.936 09:03:26.408
1 1.59.613 pp— 2 2:03.471 08:53:09.834 8 2:03.242 09:05:29.650
1 2:00.581 09:13:04.380 3 2:04.027 08:55:13.861 9 2:06.305 09:07:35.955
13 2:03.657 pTEp—— 4 2:03.906 08:57:17.767 10 2:06.520 09:09:42.475
5 2:04.036 08:59:21.803 11 2:09.705 09:11:52.180
Po. 2-# 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SC Abarth gif;{g 6 2:03.860 09:01:25.663 12 2:04.357 09:13:56.537
1 2:05.717 08:51:01.299 7 2:04.356 09:03:30.019 13 2:05.231 09:16:01.768
2 2:00.178 08:53:01.477 8 2:05.001 09:05:35.020
3 500,064 08:55:01.541 9 2:04.027 09:07:39.047  Po.7 - #25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SC Abarth S | ot 700
4 2:00.378 08:57:01.919 10 2:04.076 09:09:43.123 1 2:10.412 08:51:08.274
5 2:00.152 08:59:02.071 1 2:05.736 09:11:48.859 2 2:05.756 08:53:14.030
6 1:59.738 09:01:01.809 12 2:04.959 09:13:53.818 3 2:05.549 08:55:19.579
7 2:00.170 09:03:01.979 13 2:04.893 09:15:58.711 4 2:05.134 08:57:24.713
g 500,375 09:05:02.354 5 2:04.636 08:59:29.349
9 2:00.390 09:07:02.7a4 PO 5 - # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto oy 0oy 6 2:04.663 09:01:34.012
10 5:02.540 09:09:05.284 1 2:09.318 08:51:07.584 7 2:04.881 09:03:38.893
1 2:00.700 09:11:05.984 2 2:04.194 08:53:11.778 8 2:04.614 09:05:43.507
" 201544 p—— 3 2:04.099 08:55:15.877 9 2:04.097 09:07:47.604
13 2:01.649 09:15:09.177 4 2:03.897 08:57:19.774 10 2:04.117 09:09:51.721
5 2:04.004 08:59:23.778 11 2:04.067 09:11:55.788
Po. 3 -# 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift ;gf;;;t 6 2:03.989 09:01:27.767 12 2:04.274 09:14:00.062
1 2:08.709 08:51:04.807 7 2:04.126 09:03:31.893 13 2:03.744 09:16:03.806
2 2:01.833 08:53:06.640 8 2:04.518 09:05:36.411
3 2:00.989 08:55:07.629 9 2:04.690 09:07:41.101
4 2:01.382 08:57:09.011 10 2:04.617 09:09:45.718
5 2:01.505 08:59:10.516 11 2:05.211 09:11:50.929

Fastest lap: 1:57.685
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 23 URBANSKI A. - Fiat CC . 12':42'{5; 6 2:08.118 09:01:50.066 12 2:10.700 09:15:19.881
1 2:11.173 08:51:10.788 7 2:08.489 09:03:58.555
) 2.05.928 08:53:16.716 8 2:08.454 09:06:07.009  Po. 13 - # 501 GAWKOWSKI R. - Fiat 500 T
3 205710 08:55:22.426 9 2:08.503 09:08:15.512 1 2:17.342 08:51:18.795
4 2:05.679 08:57:28.105 10 2:08.459 09:10:23.971 2 2:13.527 08:53:32.322
s 205772 08:59:33.877 1 2:08.569 09:12:32.540 3 2:12.842 08:55:45.164
6 2:05.658 09:01:39.535 12 2:08.206 09:14:40.746 4 2:12.900 08:57:58.064
7 2:05.533 09:03:45.068 13 2:08.396 09:16:49.142 > 2:12.551 09:00:10.615
8 2:05.884 09:05:50.952 6 2:12.799 09:02:23.414
9 2:07.659 00:07:58611  Po-11-#20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto 1 a0 160 7 2:14.198 09:04:37.612
10 2.06.066 09:10:04.677 1 2:13.129 08:51:15.038 8 2:12.773 09:06:50.385
1 205739 09:12:10.416 2 2:08.435 08:53:23.473 9 2:14.917 09:09:05.302
1 5.05.674 09:14:16.090 3 2:08.065 08:55:31.538 10 2:12.568 09:11:17.870
13 2:05.394 09:16:21.484 4 2:07.817 08:57:39.355 1 2:12.018 09:13:29.888
5 2:08.369 08:59:47.724 12 2:12.870 09:15:42.758
Po. 9 - # 529 WIERZBICKI N. - Fiat 500 138210 6 2:08.074 09:01:55.798 o
1 2:12.593 08:51:11.404 7 2:08.270 09:04:04.068  Po. 14 - # 500 SYTY J. - Fiat 500 +1lap
2 2:06.735 08:53:18.139 8 2:08.450 09:06:12.518 1 2:17.475 08:51:19.235
3 2:06.935 08:55:25.074 9 2:08.347 09:08:20.865 2 2:13.682 08:53:32.917
4 2:07.441 08:57:32.515 10 2:08.905 09:10:29.770 3 2:12.514 08:55:45.431
5 2:07.549 08:59:40.064 1 2:08.741 09:12:38.511 4 2:12.924 08:57:58.355
. 207473 09:01:47.537 12 2:08.899 09:14:47.410 5 2:12.502 09:00:10.857
7 2:07.932 09:03:55.469 13 2:08.787 09:16:56.197 6 2:12.637 09:02:23.494
8 2:08.153 09:06:03.622 / 2:13.398 09:04:36.892
. m—— 09:08:11.726  PO. 12 - # 516 GANOWSKI M. - Fiat 500 E'f1f LF;:: 8 2:12.352 09:06:49.244
10 508,075 09:1019.801 1 2:16.368 08:51:16.673 9 2:15.454 09:09:04.698
1 2.07.896 09:12:27.697 2 2:10.010 08:53:26.683 10 2:12.425 09:11:17.123
" 2:08.026 09:14:35.723 3 2:09.986 08:55:36.669 11 2:13.006 09:13:30.129
13 207730 09:16:43.453 4 2:10.204 08:57:46.873 12 2:12.823 09:15:42.952
5 2:10.833 08:59:57.706
Po. 10 - # 569 LAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 ‘1ar 108 6 2:10.631 09:02:08.337
1 2:12.887 08:51:12.108 7 2:11.251 09:04:19.588
2 2:06.999 08:53:19.107 8 2:10.790 09:06:30.378
3 2:07.262 08:55:26.369 9 2:12.628 09:08:43.006
4 2:07.550 08:57:33.919 10 2:12.093 09:10:55.099
5 2:08.029 08:50:41.948 11 2:14.082 09:13:09.181

Fastest lap: 1:57.685
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1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
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WSMP 1 CEZ DN1, DN2, DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 599 SZYDLOWSKI-BAJERLEIN D.- | 4o 8 2:10.830 09:06:38.022
1 2:18.352 08:51:21.530 9 2:13.627 09:08:51.649
2 2:12.587 08:53:34.117 10 2:09.729 09:11:01.378
3 2:12.443 08:55:46.560 11 2:11.596 09:13:12.974
4 2:12.271 08:57:58.831 12 2:13.436 09:15:26.410
5 2:12.856 09:00:11.687
6 2:12.204 09:02:23.891  PO- 18 - # 24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC +2Laps
7 2:14.634 09:04:38.525 ! 2:53.380 08:51:52.210
8 2:12.245 09:06:50.770 2 4:56.677 08:56:48.887
9 2:15.036 09:09:05.806 3 2:08.101 08:58:56.988
10 5112549 09:1118 355 4 2:12.732 09:01:09.720
11 2:12.280 09:13:30.635 5 2:07.223 09:03:16.943
1 513154 09:15:43.789 6 2:05.437 09:05:22.380
7 2:14.176 09:07:36.556
Po. 16 - # 555 ADASZEWSKI B. - Fiat 500 e 8 2:05.712 09:09:42.268
1 2:17.597 08:51:18.739 9 2:09.302 09:11:51.570
2 2:11.419 08:53:30.158 10 2:04.782 09:13:56.352
3 2:12.179 08:55:42.337 11 2:05.870 09:16:02.222
4 2:10.831 08:57:53.168
5 2:11.052 09:00:04.220
6 2:11.760 09:02:15.980
7 2:10.987 09:04:26.967
8 2:10.816 09:06:37.783
9 2:34.076 09:09:11.859
10 2:11.169 09:11:23.028
11 2:11.229 09:13:34.257
12 2:10.762 09:15:45.019
Po. 17 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 Tl
1 2:18.468 08:51:19.553
2 2:12.706 08:53:32.259
3 2:10.909 08:55:43.168
4 2:10.288 08:57:53.456
5 2:11.628 09:00:05.084
6 2:12.347 09:02:17.431
7 2:09.761 09:04:27.192

Fastest lap: 1:57.685

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 12 June 2021 3/3



